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Plot No. Plot Facing Village Mandal District

1 A-06 North/West Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 242     5,000.00 10000.00

2 A-07 East/West Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 250     5,000.00 10000.00

3 A-13 South/West Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 248     5,000.00 10000.00

4 A-14 West Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 250     5,000.00 10000.00

5 A-15 West Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 250     5,000.00 10000.00

6 A-16 West Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 250     5,000.00 10000.00

7 A-17 West Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 250     5,000.00 10000.00

8 A-18 West Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 250     5,000.00 10000.00

9 A-19 North/West Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 470     5,000.00 10000.00

10 A-20 East/West Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 394     5,000.00 10000.00

11 A-21 East Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 250     5,000.00 10000.00

12 A-22 East Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 250     5,000.00 10000.00

13 A-23 East Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 250     5,000.00 10000.00

14 A-24 East Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 250     5,000.00 10000.00

15 A-25 East Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 250     5,000.00 10000.00

16 A-26 East/South Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 247     5,000.00 10000.00

17 A-27 East/West Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 312     5,000.00 10000.00

18 A-28 East Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 295     5,000.00 10000.00

19 A-29 East Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 272     5,000.00 10000.00

20 A-30 East Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 249     5,000.00 10000.00

21 A-31 East Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 228     5,000.00 10000.00

22 A-32 East Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 206     5,000.00 10000.00

23 A-33 North/East Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 182     5,000.00 10000.00

24 B -20 South/West Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 389     4,500.00 10000.00

25 B -21 West Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 200     4,500.00 10000.00

26 B -22 West Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 200     4,500.00 10000.00

Number of Commercial Plots

Total Number of Open Plots 

STATEMENT SHOWING THE DETAILS OF OPEN PLOTS OF RAJIV SWAGRUHA CORPORATION LTD AT AKSHYA 

TOWNSHIP, KUNDANPALLY VILLAGE, ANTHERGAON MANDAL, PEDDAPALLI  DISTRICT  PROPOSED  FOR SALE 

THROUGH OPEN AUCTION

Description of Land

Sl. No.
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Reserved
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Number. of Residential Plots
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27 B -23 West Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 200     4,500.00 10000.00

28 B -24 West Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 200     4,500.00 10000.00

29 B -25 West Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 200     4,500.00 10000.00

30 B -26 West Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 200     4,500.00 10000.00

31 B -27 West Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 200     4,500.00 10000.00

32 B -28 West Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 200     4,500.00 10000.00

33 B -29 North/West Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 276     4,500.00 10000.00

34 B -30 North/East Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 260     4,500.00 10000.00

35 B -31 North Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 200     4,500.00 10000.00

36 B -32 North Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 200     4,500.00 10000.00

37 B -33 North Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 200     4,500.00 10000.00

38 B -34 North Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 200     4,500.00 10000.00

39 B -35 North Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 200     4,500.00 10000.00

40 B -36 North Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 200     4,500.00 10000.00

41 B -37 North Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 200     4,500.00 10000.00

42 B -38 North Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 200     4,500.00 10000.00

43 B -39 East/South Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 265     4,500.00 10000.00

44 B -40 North/East Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 229     4,500.00 10000.00

45 B -41 East Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 200     4,500.00 10000.00

46 B -42 East Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 200     4,500.00 10000.00

47 B -43 East Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 200     4,500.00 10000.00

48 B -44 East Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 200     4,500.00 10000.00

49 B -45 East Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 200     4,500.00 10000.00

50 B -46 East Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 200     4,500.00 10000.00

51 B -47 East Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 200     4,500.00 10000.00

52 B -48 North/East Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 197     4,500.00 10000.00

53 C-14 West Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 150     4,500.00 10000.00

54 C-15 West Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 150     4,500.00 10000.00



55 C-28 East Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 150     4,500.00 10000.00

56 C-29 East/West Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 274     4,500.00 10000.00

57 C-31 West Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 150     4,500.00 10000.00

58 C-37 South Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 150     4,500.00 10000.00

59 C-38 East Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 150     4,500.00 10000.00

60 C-39 East/West Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 282     4,500.00 10000.00

61 C-41 West Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 150     4,500.00 10000.00

62 C-42 South/West Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 150     4,500.00 10000.00

63 E.W.S - 01 South/West Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 100     4,500.00 10000.00

64 E.W.S - 02 West Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 100     4,500.00 10000.00

65 E.W.S - 03 West Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 100     4,500.00 10000.00

66 E.W.S - 04 West Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 100     4,500.00 10000.00

67 E.W.S - 05 West Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 100     4,500.00 10000.00

68 E.W.S - 06 North/West Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 122     4,500.00 10000.00

69 E.W.S - 07 North/East Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 107     4,500.00 10000.00

70 E.W.S - 08 East Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 100     4,500.00 10000.00

71 E.W.S - 09 East Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 100     4,500.00 10000.00

72 E.W.S - 10 East Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 100     4,500.00 10000.00

73 E.W.S - 11 East Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 100     4,500.00 10000.00

74 E.W.S - 12 East/South Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 132     4,500.00 10000.00

75 E.W.S - 13 South/West Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 100     4,500.00 10000.00

76 E.W.S - 14 West Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 100     4,500.00 10000.00

77 E.W.S - 15 West Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 100     4,500.00 10000.00

78 E.W.S - 16 West Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 100     4,500.00 10000.00

79 E.W.S - 17 West Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 100     4,500.00 10000.00

80 E.W.S - 18 North/West Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 147     4,500.00 10000.00

81 E.W.S - 19 North/East Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 132     4,500.00 10000.00

82 E.W.S - 20 East Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 100     4,500.00 10000.00

83 E.W.S - 21 East Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 100     4,500.00 10000.00

84 E.W.S - 22 East Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 100     4,500.00 10000.00

85 E.W.S - 23 East Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 100     4,500.00 10000.00

86 E.W.S - 24 East/South Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 160     4,500.00 10000.00

87 Comrcl 01  East/West Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 148     5,000.00 10000.00

88 Comrcl 02  North/East Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 999     5,000.00 10000.00

89 Comrcl 03  North/East Kundanpalli Anthergaon Peddapalli 288 & 289 3984     5,000.00 10000.00
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